
Wedding Fee Structure

CONFERENCE
& EVENT SERVICES

MEMORIAL AUDITORIUM

BAKER CENTER BALLROOM: FULL

BAKER CENTER BALLROOM: HALF

WALTER HALL ROTUNDA

GALBREATH CHAPEL

BAKER THEATRE

FRONT ROOM

240/ 242 COMBO ROOM

1804 LOUNGE

CONFERENCE ROOMS

MULTICULTURAL CENTER 219

LABOR CHARGES

CONTACT*

$3000

$1500

$1500

$375

$400

$200**

$450

$175

$50-$225

$200

$18/HOUR

Reservation Space External Customers

BAKER CENTER BALLROOM, WALTER HALL ROTUNDA AND GALBREATH CHAPEL ARE A DAY 
AND A HALF RESERVATION

*FOR MORE INFORMATION CALL 740.593.4020 FOR EXTERNAL INQUIRIES ABOUT
RENTING MEMORIAL AUDITORIUM

** PLEASE NOTE, RESERVING THE FRONT ROOM ENTAILS ONLY THE STAGE AREA.
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