

Wedding Fee Structure

Reservation Space	External Customers
MEMORIAL AUDITORIUM	CONTACT*
BAKER CENTER BALLROOM: FULL	\$3000
BAKER CENTER BALLROOM: HALF	\$1500
WALTER HALL ROTUNDA	\$1500
GALBREATH CHAPEL	\$375
BAKER THEATRE	\$400
FRONT ROOM	\$200**
240/ 242 COMBO ROOM	\$450
1804 LOUNGE	\$175
CONFERENCE ROOMS	\$50-\$225
MULTICULTURAL CENTER 219	\$200
LABOR CHARGES	\$18/H0UR

BAKER CENTER BALLROOM, WALTER HALL ROTUNDA AND GALBREATH CHAPEL ARE A DAY AND A HALF RESERVATION

*FOR MORE INFORMATION CALL 740.593.4020 FOR EXTERNAL INQUIRIES ABOUT RENTING MEMORIAL AUDITORIUM

** PLEASE NOTE, RESERVING THE FRONT ROOM ENTAILS ONLY THE STAGE AREA.

